DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
STELLAR
ST
EL
LA
R

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
STELLAR   -   500   -   CWT   -   MEDIUM   -   SBR   -   MP230
PRODUCT TYPE OPTICSCOLOUR
TEMP.
SUPPLY
OPTIONS
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
PRODUCT TYPE COLOUR TEMP. OPTICS MOUNTING OPTIONS SUPPLY OPTIONS
STELLAR 500 CWT Cool White MEDIUM Medium Optics SBR Suspension Bracket MP230 Mains Powered, 230VAC nominal input voltage
NWT Neutral White NARROW Narrow Optics MPB Mobile Plant Bracket MP415 Mains Powered, 415VAC nominal input voltage
AMB Amber DLM Dragline Mounting Bracket RPS2301 Remote Power Supply, 230VAC nominal input voltage
RPS4151 Remote Power Supply, 415VAC nominal input voltage
1 Refer to KIT OPTIONS for detail
ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE
Polar Distribution
MEDIUM Beam Optics
10m 1,220
15m 543
20m 305
25m 195
30m 136
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
NARROW Beam Optics
10m 4,326
15m 1,922
20m 1,081
25m 692
30m 480
Ec at Centre (Lux)
KIT OPTIONS
KIT PART # DESCRIPTION
RPS230 STELLAR-***-***-***-DC STELLAR Luminaire, Low Voltage DC Supply**
PWR-CLN-600-CC5000-381AL-MP230 Coolon Industrial Power Supply 600W IP66, 2.8A constant current, 230VAC nominal input voltage, 10kV protection in 381 Aluminium Enclosure
RPS415 STELLAR-***-***-***-DC STELLAR Luminaire, Low Voltage DC Supply**
PWR-CLN-600-CC5000-381AL-MP415 Coolon Industrial Power Supply 600W IP66, 5A constant current, 415VAC nominal input voltage, 10kV protection in 381 Aluminium Enclosure
REMOTE POWER SUPPLY 230 CONFIGURATION
PWR-CLN-600-CC5000-381AL-MP230
STELLAR - XXX - XXX - XXX - RPS230
STELLAR -***-***-***-DC
Cable glands not included.
Size: M25 x 1.5
   47k NTC Thermistor is connected
between NTC terminals for full
brightness
OUT IN
optional
controls
FACTORY
CONNECTIONS
NOT TO BE
ALTERED
− n/c
N
TC
N
TC
+
47k
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
Environmental
IP Rating IP66
IK Rating IK09
Operating Temp. Range -20 to +60°C
Thermal Management Type Active